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Factories—continued.
Table 1—continued.

Year ending 31st March, 1914.

Trade.
Number of Persons engaged.

Total a!Employers., Employees. Persons s> o
engag.d. | g

Male. Female. Hale. Female. j '

Total
Wages paid
during the
Year ended

31st March,
1913.

!
Male.

WELLINGTON INDUST1UAL EISTRICF—contiinued.
)(Excluding Wellington

Sewing-machineand small-toolrepairing
Shirt and underclothing manufacturing
Sheep-dip manufacturing
Sign and ticket writing
Soap and staroh manufacturing
Stone quarrying and crushing
Tailoring
Umbrella makingand repairing
Watch and jewellery making and repairing
Wine-making
Wire-working
Woollen-milling
Wool-dumping

City, sh

3
2
.">
5

149
2

4.1
6
3
1

2.")

town sc}

2

13

larately.

1
2

21
12

248
1

65
4
4

21
109

1

5

12
4

3
4
4

31
17

760
15

114
10
8

43
134

2
2
2
:s
r<

138
2
II
r>
3

1
18

£

111
169

4,268
502

.->■>. 71<1
627

6,692
372
754

3,719
4.(il2

1
21

Totals 2,396 221 7,773 1,341 11,731 2,439 925,817

MARLBOROUGB ENDlUSTRI lL DIST■RICT. £
1,208
2,906

879
800

I ,667
1,834

954
600

1,602
1,449
1,737

24
2,094

12
I.20S
1,701

12!t
401

5,289
719
983

Aerated-water and cordial manufacturing
Blaoksmithing and ooachbuilding
Boatbuilding andship-repairing
Hoot making and repairing
Bread and small-goods manufacturing
Brewing and malting, &e.
Brick and tile making
Butchers' small-goods manufacturing
Butter and cheese making and oream-eeparating
Cabinetmaking and upholstering
Cyole and motor engineering
Dentistry (meohanioal)
Dress and millinery making..
Dyeing and cleaning
Engineering
BeEmongering, tanning, and manure-making
I'Vnciiig (iron) manufacturing
Firewood-cutting and grain-crushing
Flax-milling
Flour-milling
Gas-manufacturing
Laundry-work (Chinese)
Meat freezing and preserving
Plumbing and tinsmithing
Print ing and bookbinding ..
Saddlery and harness making
Sail and tent manufacturing
Sausage-casing manufacturing .
Sawmflling, joinery, and sash ami door making
Seed-cleaning, &O. • ■.,

Tailoring .. . ■Watchand jewellery making and repairing
Wool and hemp dumping

3
28

1
8

13
2
3
6

1
4
7
1

1
6
2

7
10
3

is

10
37
li
7

18
15
it
6
14
11

20

14
33
(i
4

101
6
5

1

2

1
47

1

13
Bβ

7
15
32
17
12
12
17
15
27

2
62

2
20
35

6
11

111
9
5
5

60
34
26

0
2
4

179
!)

69
8

12

4
21

1
6

12
3
3
6
7
4
7
1

11
1
5
2
3
4
!>
S
2
3
1

5
4
2
1
1

26
3
9
;j
3

5
1

5
5
2
1
1

1
11
3
2

.1!)
29
21
4
1
3

143
8

26
5

10

2,894
2,203
1,606

484
40

345
20,446

352
3,334

919
765

32

Totals 179 IB 631 84 mm 176 61,574

NELSON INDUS'!
7
2
2
2

38
6
1

:ji
7
7

10
13
10

£RIAL EiISTRICT.
Aerated-water and cordial manufacturing
Asphalt-mixing
Bacon-curing
Biscuit and confectionery manufacturing
Hlacksmithing and coachbuilding
Boot making and repairing
Boxmaking .. ■ ■Bread and small-goods manufacturing
Brewing, malting, &c.
lirick and tile manufacturing
Butchers' small-goods manufacturing
Butter and cheese manufacturing
C'abinetmaking and upholstering

•Includes managers aud others persoi

7
3
2
2

47
6

26
7
8

10
14
12

7

24
2
3

13
57

9
2

31
24
14
12
19
29

11

"'.I

31.-.
5

26
104

15
2

73
31
22
22
Xi. 43

2,139
213
135

1,578
4,241

910
127

3,294
3,095

886
823

1,652
2,8422

lally 'ii'-'.tjedin the work of t] ie factor; 'm


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

