FACTORIES—continued.

Table 1—continue

		I AB	TE I	conti						
				Year ending 31st March, 1914.						M-4-1
Trade.				Number of Persons engaged.				Total	of 's	Total Wages paid during the
				Emplo	yers.*	Emplo	Employees.		Number of Factories.	Year ended 81st March, 1913.
				Male.	Female.	Male.	Female.	¦		
WEL	LINGT	ON INT	DUSTI	RIAL I	DISTRIC	T—conti	nued.	-		
					hown se	_				£
Sewing-machine and small-tool repair				• • •				· .,	2	
Shirt and underclothing manufacturing Sheep-dip manufacturing	ng 	• •			2		1	3 4	2	91
				2		2		4	2	169
1	• •	• •	•••	5 5	::	21 12	5	31 17	3 5	$\frac{4,268}{502}$
1 . 0	· •		• • •	149	13	248	350	1	138	52,719
Umbrella making and repairing	· : .			2	• •	1	12	15	2	627
Watch and jewellery making and rep Wine-making	airing			45 6	::	65	4	114	44 5	6,592 372
117° 1 ° C				3		4	1	8	3	- 754
	• •	• •		1 95		21	21	43 134	1 18	3,719
Wool-dumping	••	• •	•••	$\frac{25}{}$	<u> </u>	109	··-	104	10	4,612
Totals	•	••	••	2,396	221	7,773	1,341	11,731	2,439	925,817
			,	USTRI. 3	AL DIST	TRICT.	ı	13	4	£
Aerated-water and cordial manufactu Blacksmithing and coachbuilding .	ring			28	::	37		65	24	2,906
Boatbuilding and ship-repairing	• •			1		6		7	1	879
Boot making and repairing Bread and small-goods manufacturing		• •	••	8 13		18		15 32	6 12	1,657
				2	::	15	*	17	3	1,834
Brick and tile making				3		9		12	3	954
Butchers' small-goods manufacturing Butter and cheese making and cream		ino		6 1		6 14	2	12 17	6 7	1,602
Cabinetmaking and upholstering	··			4		11		15	4	1,449
Cycle and motor engineering	• •	• •	• •	7		20		27	7	1,737
E	 		• •	1	15		47	62	11	2,094
	• •			1			1	2	1	12
	 makina	••	• •	6 2	• • •	14 33		20 35	5 2	1,208
Fellmongering, tanning, and manure- Fencing (iron) manufacturing		• • •	• •			6		6	3	129
Firewood-cutting and grain-crushing		• •	• •	7		4		111	4	401
71 1111	• •	• •		$\begin{vmatrix} 10 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$::	101		111	9	5,289
Gas-manufacturing	· ·				::	5		5	2	983
Laundry-work (Chinese)	••	••		5			٠,	5	3	
Meat freezing and preserving Plumbing and tinsmithing	• •	• •	• •	$\frac{1}{5}$::	59 29		60 34	1 5	2,894 2,203
	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		5		21		26	4	1,606
Saddlery and harness making	• •	• •		2	• • •	4		$\frac{6}{2}$	2	484
	· ·	• •	• •	1		3	::	4	i	348
Sawmilling, joinery, and sash and do				36		143		179	26	20,446
Seed-cleaning, &c.	••	• •	• •	1 11		8 26	32	69	3 9	352 3,334
Tailoring Watch and jewellery making and rep	 airing	• •		3		5		8	3	919
Wool and hemp dumping	••	••		2		10		12	3	765
Totals	• •	••		179	15	631	84	909	176	61,574
			1		,			•	-	,
		ON INI	DUST		DISTRIC			,	, -	£
Aerated-water and cordial manufactu	ırıng	••	••	3	1 ::	24 2	::	31	$\begin{array}{c c} 7 \\ 2 \end{array}$	2,139
Asphalt-mixing Bacon-curing	• •			2	::	3		5	2	135
Biscuit and confectionery manufactur	ring			2		13	11	26	2	1,578
Blacksmithing and coachbuilding		••	••	47		57		104	38	4,241 910
Boxmaking	• •	• •	• •			2	::	2	1	127
Bread and small-goods manufacturing	\mathbf{g}	• •	• •	26	7	31	9	1	31	3,294
				7		24	1.0	31	7	3,098
Brewing, malting, &c	• •					14		22	7	226
Brewing, malting, &c Brick and tile manufacturing				8 10		14 12		22 22	7 10	
Brewing, malting, &c. Brick and tile manufacturing Butchers' small-goods manufacturing Butter and cheese manufacturing				8		1		22 33	10 13	886 823 1,652 2,842